Team Group Inc.
Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw www.teamgroupinc.com CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
DELTA RGB DDR5
Main Feature
With a refreshing visual experience modeled after a stealth aircraft, the T-FORCE DELTA RGB DDR5 offers a
120°Ultra-Wide Lighting angle that supports lighting software from various manufacturers. In addition to support
the latest Intel XMP3.0 one-click OC technology, the DELTA RGB DDR5 is also equipped with PMIC and on-die ECC

Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw www.teamgroupinc.com CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Ordering Information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
BLACK
DDR5-5200（PC5-41600） CL40-40-40-76 1.25V
16GB x8 FF3D516G5200HC40C01
32GB x8 FF3D532G5200HC40C01
DDR5-5600（PC5-44800）
CL32-36-36-76 1.2V 16GB x8 FF3D516G5600HC3201
CL36-36-36-76 1.2V 16GB x8 FF3D516G5600HC36B01
CL36-36-36-76 1.3V 32GB x8 FF3D532G5600HC36B01
CL40-40-40-84 1.2V 16GB x8 FF3D516G5600HC40B01
CL40-40-40-84 1.3V 32GB x8 FF3D532G5600HC40B01
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000）
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 16GB x8 FF3D516G6000HC3001
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 16GB x8 FF3D516G6000HC38A01
CL38-38-38-78 1.3V 32GB x8 FF3D532G6000HC38A01
DDR5-6200（PC5-49600） CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 16GB x8 FF3D516G6200HC38A01
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200） CL40-40-40-84 1.35V 16GB x8 FF3D516G6400HC40B01
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
WHITE
DDR5-5200（PC5-41600） CL40-40-40-76 1.25V
16GB x8 FF4D516G5200HC40C01
32GB x8 FF4D532G5200HC40C01
DDR5-5600（PC5-44800）
CL32-36-36-76 1.2V 16GB x8 FF4D516G5600HC3201
CL36-36-36-76 1.2V 16GB x8 FF4D516G5600HC36B01
CL36-36-36-76 1.3V 32GB x8 FF4D532G5600HC36B01
CL40-40-40-84 1.2V 16GB x8 FF4D516G5600HC40B01
CL40-40-40-84 1.3V 32GB x8 FF4D532G5600HC40B01
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000）
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 16GB x8 FF4D516G6000HC3001
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 16GB x8 FF4D516G6000HC38A01
CL38-38-38-78 1.3V 32GB x8 FF4D532G6000HC38A01
DDR5-6200（PC5-49600） CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 16GB x8 FF4D516G6200HC38A01
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200） CL40-40-40-84 1.35V 16GB x8 FF4D516G6400HC40B01
Team Group Inc.
Tel: +886-2-82265000 Fax: +886-2-82265808
mail: sales@teamgroup.com.tw / rma@teamgroup.com.tw www.teamgroupinc.com CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Ordering Information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
BLACK
DDR5-5200（PC5-41600） CL40-40-40-76 1.25V
16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G5200HC40CDC01
32GBx2 x8 FF3D564G5200HC40CDC01
DDR5-5600（PC5-44800）
CL32-36-36-76 1.2V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G5600HC32DC01
CL36-36-36-76 1.2V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G5600HC36BDC01
CL36-36-36-76 1.3V 32GBx2 x8 FF3D564G5600HC36BDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.2V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G5600HC40BDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.3V 32GBx2 x8 FF3D564G5600HC40BDC01
DDR5-6000（PC5-48000）
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G6000HC30DC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G6000HC38ADC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.3V 32GBx2 x8 FF3D564G6000HC38ADC01
DDR5-6200（PC5-49600） CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G6200HC38ADC01
DDR5-6400（PC5-51200） CL40-40-40-84 1.35V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G6400HC40BDC01
DDR5-6600（PC5-52800） CL34-40-40-84 1.4V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G6600HC34DC01
DDR5-6800（PC5-54400） CL34-44-44-84 1.4V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G6800HC34BDC01
DDR5-7000（PC5-56000） CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G7000HC34ADC01
DDR5-7200（PC5-57600） CL34-42-42-84 1.4V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G7200HC34ADC01
DDR5-7600（PC5-60800） CL36-46-46-84 1.4V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G7600HC36DDC01
DDR5-7800（PC5-62400） CL38-48-48-84 1.4V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G7800HC38DDC01
DDR5-8000（PC5-64000） CL38-48-48-84 1.45V 16GBx2 x8 FF3D532G8000HC38DDC01
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
WHITE
DDR5-5200（PC5-41600） CL40-40-40-76 1.25V
16GBx2 x8 FF4D532G5200HC40CDC01